
A NEW VALVE SPRING KIT FOR GM LS ENGINES 
ANNOUNCES

NOW

AVAILABLE!

** Always consult catalog listings for detailed application information**
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Melling Engine Parts

Part number
VSK461219
UPC: 729295207573

461219

Part No. Closed Height/Load Open Height/Load

1.800”/135 1.170”/348

Solid Height

1.100” Max

O.D.

1.307”

I.D. 

0.650”/0.885”

Valve Spring Specifications

Kit Contains:
(8)
(8) 
(16) 
(16) 
(16) 

440014 Intake Valve Stem Oil Seals
440024 Exhaust Valve Stem Oil Seals
46  Valve Springs1219
4752 4 Valve Spring Retainers6 Chrome-Moly 
VL-760 Valve Locks (32 pcs)

This kit contains Chrome-Moly Steel valve spring retainers
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